

MACT 791/18

BALJEET KAUR Vs. GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS

07.11.2025

Present: None for claimant.
 Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.
 Sh. Vikas Sharma, Ld counsel for insurance
 company.

Let the claimant to provide amended memo of parties to the insurance company.

List for appearance of claimant and for further proceedings on 01.12.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/07.11.2025